Te Aroha College Athletic Sports Friday 2nd March 2018

Start
9.10
9.25

10.00

10.25

11.05

11.40

12.00
12.30

Event

la

O 00 N Ok, WNPE

31
32
33
34
35
36

Dual Relay

Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys
LUNCH BREAK

Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

Non champ runners
High Jump

Shot Put

Javelin

Long Jump

Discus

Triple Jump

}

}
} 800m finals

}
}
}

Shot Put
Triple Jump
Long Jump
Discus
High Jump
Javelin

Long Jump
Discus
Shot Put
Triple Jump
Javelin
High Jump

}
}
}200m Finals
}
}
}

Javelin
Long Jump
High Jump
Shot Put
Triple Jump
Discus



NON CHAMPIONSHIP

Start
9.30 Arawa 100m 12.30 Tainui 100m
Tokoma Shot Put Arawa Shot Put
Tainui Discus Tokomaru Seated
Aotea Seated Aotea Seated
945 Aotea 400m 1.10 Tokomaru 400m
Arawa Seated Arawa Seated
Tokoma Seated Aotea Long jump
Tainui Seated Tainui Seated
10.05 Aotea Shot Put 1.30 Tainui Shot Put
Tokoma Discus Arawa Discus
Arawa Long jump Tokomaru Seated
Tainui Seated Aotea Seated
10.45 Tainui 400m 1.45 Aotea 100m
Aotea Seated Tainui Seated
Tokoma Seated Arawa Seated
Arawa Seated Tokomaru Long Jump
11.05 Tokoma 100m
Arawa Seated
Aotea Seated
Tainui  Long jump
11.20 Arawa 400m
Aotea Discus
Tokoma Seated
Tainui Seated
12.00 LUNCH



Start Event

12.45 37
38
39
40
41
42

1.10 43
44

45
46

a7
48

1.50 49
50
51
52
53
54

2.10 55
56
57
58
59
60

230 61
62
63
64
65
66
67

NOTE:

PARENTS MOST WELCOME

Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

Staff v Year 13 Relay

300m

300m

}

} 400m Finals
}

}

Triple Jump
Javelin
Discus
High Jump
Shot Put
Long Jump

Discus
High Jump
Triple Jump
Javelin
Long Jump
Shot Put

}

}
} 100m Finals

Interhouse Relays

[ S W W iy W '} [ S W )

1500m and 3000m finals will be run on

another day



	athlet-progr 2008

