## Te Aroha College Athletic Sports Friday 2nd March 2018

Start	Event		
9.10 9.25	1a 1 2 3 4 5 6	Dual Relay Junior Girls Junior Boys Intermediate Girls Intermediate Boys Senior Girls Senior Boys	Non champ runners High Jump Shot Put Javelin Long Jump Discus Triple Jump
10.00	7 8 9 10 11 12	Junior Girls Junior Boys Intermediate Girls Intermediate Boys Senior Girls Senior Boys	<pre>} } 800m finals } }</pre>
10.25	13 14 15 16 17 18	Junior Girls Junior Boys Intermediate Girls Intermediate Boys Senior Girls Senior Boys	Shot Put Triple Jump Long Jump Discus High Jump Javelin
11.05	19 20 21 22 23 24	Junior Girls Junior Boys Intermediate Girls Intermediate Boys Senior Girls Senior Boys	Long Jump Discus Shot Put Triple Jump Javelin High Jump
11.40	25 26 27 28 29 30	Junior Girls Junior Boys Intermediate Girls Intermediate Boys Senior Girls Senior Boys	} }200m Finals } }
12.00		LUNCH BREAK	
12.30	31 32 33 34 35 36	Junior Girls Junior Boys Intermediate Girls Intermediate Boys Senior Girls Senior Boys	Javelin Long Jump High Jump Shot Put Triple Jump Discus

## **NON CHAMPIONSHIP**

## Start

9.30	Arawa Tokoma Tainui Aotea	100m Shot Put Discus Seated	12.30	Tainui Arawa Tokomaru Aotea	100m Shot Put Seated Seated
9.45	Aotea Arawa Tokoma Tainui	400m Seated Seated Seated	1.10	Tokomaru Arawa Aotea Tainui	400m Seated Long jump Seated
10.05	Aotea Tokoma Arawa Tainui	Shot Put Discus Long jump Seated	1.30	Tainui Arawa Tokomaru Aotea	Shot Put Discus Seated Seated
10.45	Tainui Aotea Tokoma Arawa	400m Seated Seated Seated	1.45	Aotea Tainui Arawa Tokomaru	100m Seated Seated Long Jump
11.05	Tokoma Arawa Aotea Tainui	100m Seated Seated Long jump			
11.20	Arawa Aotea Tokoma Tainui	400m Discus Seated Seated			
12.00	LUNCH				

Start	Event		
12.45	37	Junior Girls	300m
	38	Junior Boys	300m
	39 40	Intermediate Girls Intermediate Boys	} } 400m Finals
	41	Senior Girls	}
	42	Senior Boys	}
1.10	43	Junior Girls	Triple Jump
	44	Junior Boys	Javelin
	45	Intermediate Girls	Discus
	46 47	Intermediate Boys Senior Girls	High Jump Shot Put
	47 48	Senior Boys	Long Jump
	40	Seriioi Boys	Long Jump
1.50	49	Junior Girls	Discus
	50	Junior Boys	High Jump
	51	Intermediate Girls	Triple Jump
	52	Intermediate Boys	Javelin
	53 54	Senior Girls Senior Boys	Long Jump Shot Put
	J <del>-1</del>	·	Shot i ut
2.10	55	Junior Girls	}
	56	Junior Boys	}
	57 50	Intermediate Girls	} 100m Finals
	58 59	Intermediate Boys Senior Girls	}
	60	Senior Boys	} }
		·	ſ
2.30	61	Junior Girls	}
	62	Junior Boys	}
	63	Intermediate Girls	} Interhouse Relays
	64 65	Intermediate Boys Senior Girls	}
	66		} }
	67	Staff v Year 13 Relay	J
	٠.	2.5	

**NOTE:** 1500m and 3000m finals will be run on another day

## PARENTS MOST WELCOME